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2014 NOVICE EXHIBITOR OF THE YEAR

Peggy Armstrong
Susan Stieve
Frankie Aquino
Michelle Ferrier
Irene Tones

Kim Moore

Mike Quebodeaux
Tommy York

April Howes

Pete Kesseler

428 Points
246
193
164
127
120
87
84
55
52

2014 EXHIBITOR OF THE YEAR

Chris Orowitz
Josh Maple

Ellen O’Neil

L & K Huegerich
Peggy Armstrong
Tommy York
Susan Stieve

Julie & Al Mitchell
Josh Perkins

Pat Tucker

Jim Heffernan
Peggy Avila
Sabrina Frizzell
Michelle Ferrier
Julia Allen
Amanda York
Barbara Irwin
Carla Crowe
Randy Gilbert
Mike Quebodeaux
Fran Andersen

835 Points
387
376
307
280
154
150
128
104
104
98
71
63
60
53
46
45
38
36
33
32
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2014 BREEDER OF THE YEAR

Chris Orowitz (81C)
Josh Maple (91))

Ellen O’Neil (42F)

K & L Huegerich (70L)
Phil Feret (16P)

Peggy Armstrong (50A)
Alyssandra Young (3Y)
Julie & Al Mitchell (25)J)
Jim Heffernan (59H)
Scott Mackey (04M)

853 Points
452
327
288
224
180
130
128
119
103



